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EERiik 3:48.74 Al %E. & ¥4, REHLE. EH FAF EER (2022)
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et #8/K F—L% R.T.) ok &%
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1 7/4 ZAEFRE = 3:59.79 9k
JEE I ( 0.63) 29.55  1:00.56  1:00.56
FR BKE (+0.22) 28.51 58.81  1:59.37
B BE (+0. 53) 28.57 59.83  2:59.20
BINuxEY (+0. 26) 29.30  1:00.59  3:59.79
2 6/4 MHFEEFHE 21 4:04.23 9k
BER EE ( 0.68) 29.36  1:00.62  1:00.62
1l X (+0.37) 28.62 59.63  2:00.25
RANFE (+0. 61) 29.29  1:00.79  3:01.04
% £k (+0. 62) 30.39  1:03.19  4:04.23
3 5/4 EEIKXH =5 4:07.60 81k
BEHF ¥k ( 0.69) 29.88  1:03.19  1:03.19
®’I 82 (+0. 42) 29.87  1:03.73  2:06.92
kW &2 (+0. 45) 28.39 58.85  3:05.77
KiFg EK (+0. 40) 29.20  1:01.83  4:07.60
4 7/5 BEFEZFRR =5 4:08. 80 104k
A&t BEE ( 0.65) 27.82 58. 20 58.20
Rk ER (+0. 23) 29.72  1:02.99  2:01.19
3] wE (+0. 48) 31.52  1:04.99  3:06.18
#B FF (+0.13) 29.49  1:02.62  4:08.80
5 6/5b E£ & = 4:09. 86 9k
INFR B R ( 0.66) 29.58  1:00.72  1:00.72
A E<b (+0. 46) 30.32  1:03.48  2:04.20
BIE &7 (+0.52) 28.73  1:01.35  3:05.55
EHNEEE (+0. 42) 30.25  1:04.31  4:09.86
6 5/3 ™ E K =8 4:12.22 8k
A EE (0.72) 29.57  1:02.44  1:02.44
=R BEFE (+0. 32) 29.69  1:01.95  2:04.39
mH KE (+0. 34) 30.18  1:04.44  3:08.83
By T (+0. 34) 29.65  1:03.39  4:12.22
7 6/3 ZEEHIEA =5 4:12. 1 8k
NE $& (0.67) 29.51  1:01.90  1:01.90
ZH TE (+0. 60) 31.54  1:04.96  2:06.86
% 223 (+0. 55) 30.97  1:04.39  3:11.25
M KE (+0. 48) 29.09  1:01.46  4:12.71
8 5/5 {Z)IIZk =5 4:13. 41 8k
SRR IE ( 0.69) 29.86  1:02.71  1:02.71
B K= (+0. 68) 28.45 59.26  2:01.97
Ml BWE (+0.77) 30.47  1:03.70  3:05.67
O EK (+0. 48) 31.50  1:07.74  4:13.41
9 7/3 MERRMEZE =153 4:13.85 1%
B 2% (0.72) 29.56  1:03.54  1:03.54
HE mzE (+0. 20) 30.79  1:05.39  2:08.93
N1 iE< (+0. 54) 30.91  1:05.47  3:14.40
R e (+0. 53) 28.43 59.45  4:13.85
10 5/6 4t & B = 4:18.49 6%
KEKRE ( 0.65) 31.24  1:05.60  1:05.60
H+ IR (+0. 62) 30.79  1:03.84  2:09.44
FEHMY (+0. 41) 30.45  1:04.02  3:13.46
Ke# ¥ (+0. 46) 30.69  1:05.03  4:18.49
11 7/6 BERMAE =2’ 4:18.70 5%
HE FF (0.65) 30.58  1:04.68  1:04.68
Ak El (+0. 28) 30.35  1:05.18  2:09.86
EH RKTE (+0.51) 30.24  1:04.52  3:14.38
Al E (+0. 23) 30.11  1:04.32  4:18.70
12 6/2 ENEZ =5 4:19. 41 9k
U A (0.75) 29.22  1:01.21  1:01.21
RFE BEF (+0.52) 31.31  1:05.91  2:07.12
KE i1 (+0. 34) 31.39  1:07.67  3:14.79
fTER  fEtH (+0. 32) 30.44  1:04.62  4:19.41
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BH H=E (+0. 20) 33.44  1:13.61  5:04.76
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